Position

Director, Dsp&S

Assistive Technology

Instructional Assess

Senior Student Servi

Interpreting Service

Student Services Tec

Learning Disabilities

Clerical Assistant |

Learning Disabilities

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Department

Dsp&S - Sbvc

Dsp&:sS - Sbvc

Dsp&:sS - Sbvc

Dsp&:sS - Sbvc

Dsp&sS - Sbvc

Dsp&:sS - Sbvc

Dsp&:sS - Sbvc

Dsp&:sS - Sbvc

Dsp&:sS - Sbvc

Total Wages

$121,333

$60,618

$60,168

$55,442

$51,406

$49,241

$37,120

$36,235

$6,894

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$26,805
$23,557
$21,693
$22,926
$22,645
$22,306
$16,878

$20,910

$17,667



