Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Dsp&S		San Bernardino Community College District	Dsp&S - Sbvc	\$121,333	\$26,805
Assistive Technology		San Bernardino Community College District	Dsp&S - Sbvc	\$60,618	\$23,557
Instructional Assess		San Bernardino Community College District	Dsp&S - Sbvc	\$60,168	\$21,693
Senior Student Servi		San Bernardino Community College District	Dsp&S - Sbvc	\$55,442	\$22,926
Interpreting Service		San Bernardino Community College District	Dsp&S - Sbvc	\$51,406	\$22,645
Student Services Tec		San Bernardino Community College District	Dsp&S - Sbvc	\$49,241	\$22,306
Learning Disabilities		San Bernardino Community College District	Dsp&S - Sbvc	\$37,120	\$16,878
Clerical Assistant I		San Bernardino Community College District	Dsp&S - Sbvc	\$36,235	\$20,910
Learning Disabilities		San Bernardino Community College District	Dsp&S - Sbvc	\$6,894	\$17,667